Boston University Metropolitan College

Commercial Theater Development Accelerated Summer Institute

Arts Administration @ Boston University

May 30 — August 3, 2025

Commercial Production: The Broadway Model
MET AR 751

Instructor: Jason Grossman

Schedule for May 30, 31, June 1,4,6,7,8

MET AR 751: Commercial Production: The Broadway Model

Day Date Session**
1 2

Friday May 30 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday May 31 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday June 1 10:00am-12:30pm

Wednesday* June 4 6:00pm-8:30pm

Friday June 6 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday June 7 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday June 8 10:00am-12:30pm

*Zoom class only, every other day is in-person, on-campus
**Friday and Saturday class meeting days have two sessions each, students are required to attend all sessions listed



Global Performing Arts Presenting and Producing
MET AR 754

Instructor: Steven Schnepp

Schedule for June 13, 14, 15, 18, 20, 21, 22

MET AR 754: Global Performing Arts Presenting and Producing

Day Date Session**
1 2

Friday June 13 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday June 14 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday June 15 10:00am-12:30pm

Wednesday* June 18 6:00pm-8:30pm

Friday June 20 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday June 21 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday June 22 10:00am-12:30pm

*Zoom class only, every other day is in-person, on-campus
**Friday and Saturday class meeting days have two sessions each, students are required to attend all sessions listed

*¥**NYC Field Trip: Monday July 7 — Thursday July 10***



Current Trends in the Performing Arts Industry
MET AR 753

Instructor: Robert Jones

Schedule for July 11, 12, 13, 16, 18, 19, 20

MET AR 753: Current Trends in the Performing Arts Industry

Day Date Session**
1 2

Friday July 11 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday July 12 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday July 13 10:00am-12:30pm

Wednesday* July 16 6:00pm-8:30pm

Friday July 18 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday July 19 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday July 20 10:00am-12:30pm

*Zoom class only, every other day is in-person, on-campus
**Friday and Saturday class meeting days have two sessions each, students are required to attend all sessions listed



Strategies for Performing Arts Businesses
MET AR 752

Instructor: Melissa Caolo

Schedule for July 25, 26, 27, 30, August 1, 2, 3

MET AR 752: Strategies for Performing Arts Businesses

Day Date Session**
1 2

Friday July 25 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday July 26 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday July 27 10:00am-12:30pm

Wednesday* July 30 6:00pm-8:30pm

Friday August 1 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Saturday August 2 1:00pm-3:30pm 6:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday August 3 10:00am-12:30pm

*Zoom class only, every other day is in-person, on-campus
**Friday and Saturday class meeting days have two sessions each, students are required to attend all sessions listed



